ASOM2025 - City Race & WRE
Turnhout 27.4.2025

ASOM
Dieter SELS 24/56 0K,
hamok
Omloop : M Vet 40+ Volledige uitslagen op Webres
Afstand : 9700m 1. Fabien PASQUASY 0:42:45
T 110403 (636" e i

00:00:42 57/m 12'17"/km
00:01:35 00:02:17 159m  9'57"/km
00:01:40 00:03:57 177m  9'25"/km
00:02:48 00:06:45 202m 13'52"/km
00:00:20 00:07:05 35m  9'31"/km
00:06:05 00:13:10 590m 10'19"/km
00:00:44 00:13:54 82m  8'57"/km
00:01:35 00:15:29 83m 19'05"/km
00:01:28 00:16:57 151m  9'43"/km
00:01:10 00:18:07 74m 15'46"/km
00:00:26 00:18:33 63m  6'53"/km
00:00:33 00:19:06 65m  8'28"/km
00:00:39 00:19:45 gém  7'33"/km
00:01:38 00:21:23 164m  9'58"/km
00:01:30 00:22:53 113m 13'16"/km
00:00:32 00:23:25 41m 13'00"/km
00:03:26 00:26:51 448m  7'40"/km
00:01:13 00:28:04 172m  7'04"/km
00:00:31 00:28:35 53m  9'45"/km
00:00:37 00:29:12 46m 13'24"/km
00:01:15 00:30:27 96m 13'01"/km
00:03:08 00:33:35 386m  8'07"/km
00:00:43 00:34:18 100m  7'10"/km
00:02:57 00:37:15 372m  7'56"/km
00:01:52 00:39:07 244m  7'39"/km
00:03:06 00:42:13 258m 12'01"/km
00:01:34 00:43:47 223m  7'02"/km
00:00:16 00:44:03 41m  6'30"/km
00:01:54 00:45:57 133m 14'17"/km
00:03:20 00:49:17 214m 15'35"/km
00:00:28 00:49:45 33m 14'08"/km
00:00:25 00:50:10 65m  6'25"/km
00:01:28 00:51:38 159m  9'13"/km
00:01:48 00:53:26  155m 11'37"/km
00:04:39 00:58:05 523m  8'53"/km
00:00:20 00:58:25 53m  6'17"/km
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00:00:55 00:59:20 107m  8'34"/km
00:01:20 01:00:40 158m  8'26"/km
00:00:29 01:01:09 68m  7'06"/km
00:00:37 01:01:46 71m  8'41"/km
00:00:36 01:02:22 46m 13'03"/km
00:00:59 01:03:21 88m 11'10"/km
00:00:20 01:03:41 31m 10'45"/km
00:00:22 01:04:03 76m  4'49"/km
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